
VEGAN

VEGAN

VEGAN

Skigh ‘Coda’ Rosé

Skigh ‘Coda’ Cabernet

Skigh ‘Coda’ Blanco (SSB)

Churchview Estate ‘Silverleaf’ Sparkling Brut NV

$13

$13

$13

$13

$55

$55

$55

$55

WINE GLASS BOTTLETINNIES

$12Hazy As Pale Ale 5.0%

$11Air Time Low Carb Lager 4.0%

$12Pinky’s Sunset Apple Cider 4.5%

$14Matso’s Ginger Beer (GF, Vegan) 3.5%

$14Matso’s Vodka Lemon Lime Crush (GF, Vegan) 3.5%

$12Single Fin Summer Ale 4.5%

$10Side Track ‘All Day’ XPA 3.5%

4.2%CBD Pink Lemonade $15

4.5%CBD Blood Orange Seltzer $14

4.5%CBD Pineapple Passion Seltzer $14

COCKTAILS GLASS BOTTLE

Idle Hands Yuzu Lychee Highball $16 $70

Idle Hands Limonata Spritz $15 $65
Idle Hands Watermelon Collins $16 $70

NON-ALCOHOLIC

$6Peach Iced Tea

$5Sparkling Water

$4Still Water

$6Bundaberg Lemon, Lime & Bitters

$4Soft Drinks - Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite


